
Direction: Durham

59 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

20A bus Time Schedule
Durham Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:36 - 22:39

Monday 18:37 - 22:39

Tuesday 18:37 - 22:39

Wednesday 18:37 - 22:39

Thursday 18:37 - 22:39

Friday 18:37 - 22:39

Saturday 18:35 - 22:39

20A bus Info
Direction: Durham
Stops: 59
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

The 20A bus line (Sunderland - Durham) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Durham: 18:37 - 22:39(2) Sunderland: 19:35 - 23:35(3) West Rainton: 23:39
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 20A bus station near you and find out when is the next 20A bus arriving.

20A bus time schedule & line map

Sunderland - Durham Get The App20A

Sunderland Interchange, Sunderland (L)

Royal Courts, Sunderland

Burn Park Road-Durham Road, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Riversdale Terrace, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Fox Street, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Dunelm South, Eden Vale

Queen Alexandra Road - Durham Road, Barnes
Park

Durham Road-Bede Centre, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Plains Road, Barnes Park

Prospect Lidl, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Pancras Road, Thorney Close

North Moor, Thorney Close

Durham Road-Beckwith Road, Farringdon

Durham Road-St Chads, Farringdon

Durham Road - Charter Drive, East Herrington

Durham Road - Board Inn, East Herrington

Durham Road-Parkside, East Herrington

Durham Road-Parkside South, East Herrington

Durham Road-Parkside Farm, Stoneygate

Durham Road-Stoney Gate, Stoneygate

Durham Road-Over the Hill Farm, Stoneygate

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/20A/99324794/6500027/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-99324794&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sunderland%20-%20Durham
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-99324794&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D99324794%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D99324794%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_20A_Sunderland%20-%20Durham_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_20A_Sunderland%20-%20Durham_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View


Houghton Cut Slip Road, Houghton-Le-Spring

Hillside Way, Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton-Le-Spring, Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton Le Spring, Houghton-Le-Spring

Dairy Lane-Wallace Street, Houghton-Le-Spring

Dairy Lane, Houghton-Le-Spring

North View Terrace-Greenbank House, Fence
Houses

North View Terrace-The Folds, Fence Houses

Front Street, Fence Houses

Rainton Bridge Ind Est, Houghton-Le-Spring

Rainton Bridge Ind Est C, Houghton-Le-Spring

Rainton Bridge Ind Est D, Houghton-Le-Spring

B1284-Four Lane Ends, Houghton-Le-Spring

Durham Road-North Street, East Rainton

Durham Road - South Street, East Rainton

Durham Road-Cowley Crescent, East Rainton

Durham Road-Meadows Lane, East Rainton

Benridge Bank, West Rainton

Benridge Bank-The Meadows, West Rainton

South Street, West Rainton

School Avenue, West Rainton

Former Masons Arms, Rainton Gate

Garage, Rainton Gate

Moor House Farm, Rainton Gate

Ramside Hall, Carrville

Dene Drive, Carrville

Grange Court, Carrville

High Street, Carrville

Sportsmans Arms, Belmont

Eden Terrace, Gilesgate Moor

Travellers Rest, Gilesgate Moor

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/20A/99324794/6500027/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-99324794&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sunderland%20-%20Durham
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/20A/99324794/6500027/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-99324794&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sunderland%20-%20Durham


Direction: Sunderland

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

20A bus Time Schedule
Sunderland Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:36 - 23:35

Monday 19:35 - 23:35

Tuesday 19:35 - 23:35

Wednesday 19:35 - 23:35

Thursday 19:35 - 23:35

Friday 19:35 - 23:35

Saturday 19:35 - 23:35

20A bus Info
Direction: Sunderland
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 49 min
Line Summary:

Hare And Hounds Veterinary Centre, Gilesgate
Moor

Edward Street, Gilesgate Moor

Sunderland Road, Durham

Magdalene Street, Durham

Hild-Bede College, Durham

Leazes Road - Millburngate Bridge, Durham

Bus Station Stand E, Durham

Bus Station Stand D, Durham

Millburngate Stand A, Durham

Leazes Rd - Underpass Stand B, Durham

Hild-Bede College, Durham

Magdalene Street, Durham

Sunderland Road, Durham

Sunderland Road Musgrave Gardens, Gilesgate
Moor

Travellers Rest, Gilesgate Moor

Eden Terrace, Gilesgate Moor

Sportsmans Arms, Belmont

High Street, Carrville

Grange Court, Carrville

Dene Drive, Carrville

Ramside Hall, Carrville

Moor House Farm, Rainton Gate

Garage, Rainton Gate

Former Masons Arms, Rainton Gate

School Avenue, West Rainton

South Street, West Rainton

Rainton Lodge, West Rainton

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/20A/99324794/6500280/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-99324794&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sunderland%20-%20Durham


Benridge Bank, West Rainton

Durham Road-Meadows Lane, East Rainton

Durham Road-Corrighan Terrace, East Rainton

Durham Road - Lloyd Avenue, East Rainton

Durham Road-North Street, East Rainton

Durham Road-Four Lane Ends, Houghton-Le-
Spring

Rainton Bridge Industrial Est, Houghton-Le-Spring

Rainton Bridge Industrial Est, Houghton-Le-Spring

Rainton Bridge Industrial Est, Houghton-Le-Spring

Front Street, Fence Houses

North View Terrace-Gladstone Street, Fence
Houses

North View Terrace-The Graneries, Fence Houses

Dairy Lane-Willow Road, Houghton-Le-Spring

Dairy Lane-Wallace Street, Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton-Le-Spring, Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton-Le-Spring, Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton Cut Slip Road, Houghton-Le-Spring

Durham Road-Over the Hill Farm, Stoneygate

Durham Road-Stoney Gate, Stoneygate

Durham Road-Parkside Farm, Stoneygate

Durham Road-West Park, East Herrington

East Herrington Board Inn, East Herrington

Durham Road-St Chad's Road, East Herrington

Durham Road-Bridal Path, Farringdon

Durham Road-Beckwith Road, Farringdon

North Moor, Thorney Close

North Moor, Thorney Close

Durham Road-Grindon Lane, Thorney Close

Prospect Lidl, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Ettrick Grove, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Bede Centre, Barnes Park

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/20A/99324794/6500280/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-99324794&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sunderland%20-%20Durham
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/20A/99324794/6500280/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-99324794&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sunderland%20-%20Durham


Direction: West Rainton

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

20A bus Time Schedule
West Rainton Route Timetable:

Sunday 23:39

Monday 23:39

Tuesday 23:39

Wednesday 23:39

Thursday 23:39

Friday 23:39

Saturday 23:39

20A bus Info
Direction: West Rainton
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 34 min
Line Summary:

Durham Road - Barnes Park Road, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Dunelm, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Fox Street, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Eden House Road, Eden Vale

Durham Road-The Royalty, Eden Vale

Royal Courts, Sunderland

Sunderland Interchange, Sunderland (L)

Sunderland Interchange, Sunderland (L)

Royal Courts, Sunderland

Burn Park Road-Durham Road, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Riversdale Terrace, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Fox Street, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Dunelm South, Eden Vale

Queen Alexandra Road - Durham Road, Barnes
Park

Durham Road-Bede Centre, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Plains Road, Barnes Park

Prospect Lidl, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Pancras Road, Thorney Close

North Moor, Thorney Close

Durham Road-Beckwith Road, Farringdon

Durham Road-St Chads, Farringdon

Durham Road - Charter Drive, East Herrington

Durham Road - Board Inn, East Herrington

Durham Road-Parkside, East Herrington

Durham Road-Parkside South, East Herrington

Durham Road-Parkside Farm, Stoneygate

Durham Road-Stoney Gate, Stoneygate

Durham Road-Over the Hill Farm, Stoneygate

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/20A/99324794/7310643/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-99324794&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sunderland%20-%20Durham
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/20A/99324794/7310643/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-99324794&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sunderland%20-%20Durham
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/20A/99324794/7310643/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-99324794&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sunderland%20-%20Durham


20A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North East and
Cumbria.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Houghton Cut Slip Road, Houghton-Le-Spring

Hillside Way, Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton-Le-Spring, Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton Le Spring, Houghton-Le-Spring

Dairy Lane-Wallace Street, Houghton-Le-Spring

Dairy Lane, Houghton-Le-Spring

North View Terrace-Greenbank House, Fence
Houses

North View Terrace-The Folds, Fence Houses

Front Street, Fence Houses

Rainton Bridge Ind Est, Houghton-Le-Spring

Rainton Bridge Ind Est C, Houghton-Le-Spring

Rainton Bridge Ind Est D, Houghton-Le-Spring

B1284-Four Lane Ends, Houghton-Le-Spring

Durham Road-North Street, East Rainton

Durham Road - South Street, East Rainton

Durham Road-Cowley Crescent, East Rainton

Durham Road-Meadows Lane, East Rainton

Benridge Bank, West Rainton

Benridge Bank-The Meadows, West Rainton

South Street, West Rainton

School Avenue, West Rainton


